PLACEMENT SCHOCOLS LI ST
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99 RAMAH CHS

No. Code

Name...

G Feeder schoo

36615

39690

39683

31681

36578

39139

36882

39686

31765

10 39380
11 39684
12 31694
13 39681
14 30390
15 39701
16 39564
17 36648
18 39670
19 39694
20 31775
21 31728
22 39696
23 31677
24 31781
25 36652
26 39549
27 36902
28 36603
29 36727
30 39702
31 39704
32 36725
33 39714
34 36631
35 31656
36 36608
37 36636
38 36923
39 36927
40 39695
41 39552
42 39141
43 39705
44 36942
45 39575
46 36752
47 39125
48 36949

O©CoOoO~NOOITA~, WNBE

IGNASIUS SUKURU
SYDNEY KUATA
GIFTERLYN KASAU
CALVIN WETARA
ANTENA TEGUEBI
JEROLYN TARO
CINDY HAGASUA
ALICE KATEROQWO
LODDEN OUOUMAE
LA'URA KATARIU
DAPHNEY KASIGOA
DELMA KUATA
EMMALYN KAMAE
CYNTHIA DEMILYN
MATHEW SUGERA
LILIAN SASAI

FRANCISCA ARUHE
FLYNDA MENAPI
JUNIOR SIRAI
PETER ALLEN

CHARLTON MURRAY

NICHOLAS WAOGA
ROMEOL TARO
STEPHANY SIKERA
EDNA KAMARE
ERILYNA KATETE

PATRICK MARAMARA
SELESTINA MAESIALA

GREG SUTENIA
EDMOND TAKA
ELSIE MAE
FRANCIS WEHI
HILTON HIUA
PRINCE MARAU
LINA QWAINA

HITCHEN SIA
CONCY TAKESI
KEVIN METAE
MAGRET KATATA
SAMANTHA TEALEI

BARNABAS TAKARAMU

JOACHIM WEHI
FRANCIS WEHI
JIMSON WORIWORI

HATSOL PURU MAUADA

MACLINE WUSIA

M 179 Bagarei
M 134 Namuga C
F 134 Namuga C
M 13 Pirupiru
F 132 Tawaraha
F 74 Tawatana
F 99 Ramah CH
F 134 Namuga C
M 16 F.M. Cam
F 52 Pawa PSS
F 134 Namuga C
F 15 Santa An
F 134 Namuga C
F 60 Waimapur
M 134 Namuga C

F 182 Nahuhu C
RAMSON POROIHERU

M 180 Marunga
F 134 Namuga C
F 134 Namuga C

M 16 F.M. Cam
M 16 F.M. Cam

M 134 Namuga C
M 13 Pirupiru
M 16 F.M. Cam
F 1180 Marunga
F 182 Nahuhu C
F 99 Ramah CH
M 179 Bagarei
F 521 HAURA CO
M 134 Namuga C
M 134 Namuga C

F 521 HAURA CO
M 134 Namuga C
M 180 Marunga

M 13 Pirupiru

F 179 Bagarei
PRISCA KARINGIPURUA
M 99 Ramah CH

F 180 Marunga

F 99 Ramah CH

M 134 Namuga C

F 182 Nahuhu C
F 74 Tawatana

M 99 Ramah CH

M 182 Nahuhu C

M 521 HAURA CO
M 74 Tawatana

M 99 Ramah CH

M 134 Namuga C
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36892
31770
39568
36622
36601
36729
36868
36948
36891
36627
36870
31787
36894
36714
36916
36589
36723
36884
36931
36881
36906
36929
36922

NOELYN KAHU F 99 Ramah CH
REXFORD RIUTAGIHAGA M 16 F.M. Cam
PHILIP WAABU H M 182 Nahuhu C

STANLEY WAPU M 179 Bagarei
CONSTANCE MAE F 179 Bagarei
CANDY MANU F 521 HAURA CO
MARGARET BARIKI F 99 Ramah CH
LAWRENCE WOTOMARU M 99 Ramah CH

F 99 Ramah CH

F 180 Marunga
F 99 Ramah CH
M 16 F.M. Cam

JUDY KAGAPU
LUSINDA HAGA
JAYNA FAGATAWA
JAMES JUNIOR WAISI
ELVIN KAMAHE F 99 Ramah CH
SANDY FAERUA M 521 HAURA CO
WILLIAM JNR MELEUTO M 99 Ramah CH
PASCAL HAGA M 179 Bagarei

GEVI KUATA M 521 HAURA CO
LINSTA HARU M 99 Ramah CH
JUNIOR TEENIU M 99 Ramah CH
SIMON HAGAERASI M 199 Ramah CH
JESSICA KINIKA F 99 Ramah CH
RICHARDSON TANGA M 99 Ramah CH
SALOME SEKE F 99 Ramah CH
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